
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
SOLO BEGINNERS PD 1 DUTCH WALTZ

printed:   07.04.2024 12.31

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Charlotte ELLEREIT / Porin Taitoluistelu FIN 10 21.80 15.58 6.22 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 1.05 1 1 8.05
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 0.53 1 0 7.53

14.00 15.58

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.50 3.00 3.25
Presentation 0.70 3.25 2.75 3.00
Skating Skills 0.70 2.75 2.50 2.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.22

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Linnea VUORINEN / Porin Taitoluistelu FIN 8 19.97 14.53 5.44 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 0.00 0 0 7.00
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 0.53 1 0 7.53

14.00 14.53

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.50 3.00 2.75
Presentation 0.70 2.75 2.00 2.38
Skating Skills 0.70 3.00 2.25 2.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.44

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Aino CAI / Helsingin Luistelijat FIN 9 18.73 13.47 5.26 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -0.53 0 -1 6.47
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 0.00 0 0 7.00

14.00 13.47

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.25 2.75 3.00
Presentation 0.70 2.75 1.75 2.25
Skating Skills 0.70 2.75 1.75 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.26

Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Eevi PIRTTINEN / Porin Taitoluistelu FIN 4 18.21 12.95 5.26 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 0.00 0 0 7.00
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -1.05 -2 0 5.95

14.00 12.95

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.50 3.00 2.75
Presentation 0.70 2.50 2.00 2.25
Skating Skills 0.70 2.75 2.25 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.26

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Eevi RAHKOLA / Porin Taitoluistelu FIN 3 16.89 12.42 4.47 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -0.53 -1 0 6.47
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -1.05 -1 -1 5.95

14.00 12.42

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.25 2.00 2.13
Presentation 0.70 2.50 2.00 2.25
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 1.50 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.47

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Adessa PALONEN / Porin Taitoluistelu FIN 11 16.27 11.89 4.38 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -0.53 -1 0 6.47
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -1.58 -2 -1 5.42

14.00 11.89

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.00 2.50 2.25
Presentation 0.70 2.00 2.00 2.00
Skating Skills 0.70 2.00 2.00 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.38

Deductions: 0.00

Page 2 / 5



JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
SOLO BEGINNERS PD 1 DUTCH WALTZ

printed:   07.04.2024 12.31

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Sofia HAAPANIEMI / Porin Taitoluistelu FIN 1 16.01 11.37 4.64 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -1.05 -1 -1 5.95
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -1.58 -2 -1 5.42

14.00 11.37

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.00 2.00 2.50
Presentation 0.70 2.75 1.50 2.13
Skating Skills 0.70 2.50 1.50 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.64

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Ania VEHMAS / Helsingin Luistelijat FIN 5 15.76 11.37 4.39 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -1.58 -2 -1 5.42
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -1.05 -2 0 5.95

14.00 11.37

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 3.25 2.50 2.88
Presentation 0.70 1.75 1.50 1.63
Skating Skills 0.70 2.00 1.50 1.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.39

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Minka HAAVISTO / Porin Taitoluistelu FIN 13 14.10 10.32 3.78 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -1.58 -2 -1 5.42
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -2.10 -3 -1 4.90

14.00 10.32

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 1.75 2.00 1.88
Presentation 0.70 2.00 1.75 1.88
Skating Skills 0.70 1.50 1.75 1.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.78

Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Helmi AHRAPALO / Helsingin Luistelijat FIN 2 13.84 9.80 4.04 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -2.10 -2 -2 4.90
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -2.10 -3 -1 4.90

14.00 9.80

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.75 2.00 2.38
Presentation 0.70 2.00 1.50 1.75
Skating Skills 0.70 1.75 1.50 1.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.04

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

11 Mari AGYEMANG / Helsingin Luistelijat FIN 12 13.66 9.80 3.86 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -2.10 -3 -1 4.90
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -2.10 -3 -1 4.90

14.00 9.80

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 1.75 2.50 2.13
Presentation 0.70 1.75 1.75 1.75
Skating Skills 0.70 1.50 1.75 1.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.86

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

12 Helmiina RAUTIAINEN / Helsingin Luistelijat FIN 6 12.17 8.74 3.43 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -2.63 -3 -2 4.37
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -2.63 -3 -2 4.37

14.00 8.74

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.00 2.25 2.13
Presentation 0.70 1.25 1.50 1.38
Skating Skills 0.70 1.50 1.25 1.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.43

Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

13 Mathilda FOGELHOLM / Helsingin Luistelijat FIN 7 10.87 7.70 3.17 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DW1Sq1 7.00 -3.15 -4 -2 3.85
2 DW2Sq1 7.00 -3.15 -4 -2 3.85

14.00 7.70

Program Components Factor
Timing 0.70 2.25 1.50 1.88
Presentation 0.70 1.25 1.50 1.38
Skating Skills 0.70 1.25 1.25 1.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.17

Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
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